The ProCombi range of Inverter /
Chargers are straightforward, powerful
and robust. With the three functions
of Inverter, Battery Charger and 30A
changeover switch in one unit, they
are an alternative to separate components
where space, simplicity and ease of
installation are key considerations.

4 step digital controlled progressive charge (for both models)
Battery Type charge V float V
Gel U.S.A 14.0 13.7
A.G.M. 1 14.1 13.4
A.G.M. 2 14.6 13.7
Sealed Lead Acid 14.4 13.6
Gel Euro 14.8 13.8
Open Lead Acid 14.8 13.3
Calcium 15.1 13.6
De-sulphation 15.5 for 4 Hrs
Figures double for 24V
Battery bank size Auto detected / Auto program selected
Remote control Front control panel removable as remote
Pro Combi Q
Wave Form Input Voltage Inverter Power Part Number
Quasi Sine 12V 1600 watt PCBQ121600
Quasi Sine 12V 2500 watt PCBQ122500
Quasi Sine 24V 1600 watt PCBQ241600
Quasi Sine 24V 2500 watt PCBQ242500
Pro Combi S
Pure Sine Wave 12V 1500 watt PCBS121500
Pure Sine Wave 12V 2100 watt PCBS122500
Pure Sine Wave 24V 1500 watt PCBS241500
Pure Sine Wave 24V 2100 watt PCBS242500
Accessories
1.2m 300A cable for 12V 2500 C300
1.2m 180A cable for 12V 1500 & 24V 2100 C150